DATE:
8/26/04
CUSTOMER NAME/PN:
Generic
DESCRIPTION:
Digital Indica�ng Fixed SP Temperature Controller
DIMENSIONS:
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
© Z Y T R O N  C O N T R O L  P R O D U C T S ,  I N C .  2 0  L e x i n g t o n  A v e .  ,  T r e n t o n ,  N J  0 8 6 1 8
 POWER INPUT: 12.6VAC C.T. +10%, -15%, 50/60Hz, 3VA Max.
 CONTROL OUTPUT: 9VDC, 20ma max. to drive DC input SSR
 CONTROL MODE: On-Off with .25 to .50
o
F Hysteresis
 SETPOINT RANGE: Fixed SP at 165
o
F
 DISPLAY: .56” High Red LED
 SENSOR: 100 ohm @ 0
o
C PRTD  (α=.00385 )
 SENSOR FAULT PROT: Output de-energizes for open sensor.
 AMB. OPER .TEMP: 0 to 60
o
C (32 to 140
o
F )
MODEL:
1003-1F2-Z097
SSR
 -    +
100 ohm PRTD
6.3V 6.3V
120VAC
L1
N
  7    6     5    4    3    2    1
1.30”
3.00”
2.70” 1.125” PANEL CUTOUT
2.810”
S.P. trim pot
REV:
-
- +
1.10”
OFFSET SPAN
25A SSR
P/N 70-3004
P/N 75-1009
Transfomer
Display Cal. Adj.
o
F
REV  DATE:
-
1
0
0
3
-1
F
2
-Z
0
9
7